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Bpoj
CrtpaHa

Llena wramnaHor
n3nawa

BykBap HE 96 211,20 avH.
Cpncku 650-02-00156/2018-07 Hosa wkona “hyk, MiBaHosuh, Ctenuh
YuraHka HE 88 193,60 AvH.
Yu6eHuk OA 104 228,80 avH.
MaTtemaTtuka 650-02-00208/2018-07 Hosa wkona Thyk, Munowesuh, Mapkosuh
PapHa cBecka OA 120 264,00 guH.
Yu6eHunk . OA 80 176,00 guH.
CBeT OKO Hac 650-02-00209/2018-07 Hosa wkona Kpreajuh, yk, CteBaHoBuh, Pagonuh
PapgHa cBecka OA 41 90,20 ouH.
EHrnecku 650-02-00168/2021-07 Yu6eHuk Hosa wkona MuTposuh OA 152 334,40 avH.
EHrnecku 650-02-00227/2021-07 Yu6eHuk New Age / MacMillan  Cant, Charrington OA 225 495,00 guH.
EHrnecku 650-02-00248/2021-07 Yu6eHuk New Age Publishing Berosuh, Kactpatosuh, LipHojesuh, Brown, Mapkosuh OA 120 265,00 avH.
Pycku 650-02-00236/2021-07 Yu6eHuk New Age Publishing Beroeuh, Kactpartosuh, LipHojesuh, Brown, Mapkosuh OA 120 265,00 guH.
®paHuycku 650-02-00234/2021-07 Yu6eHuk New Age Publishing Berosuh, Kactpatosuh, LipHojesuh, Brown, Mapkosuh OA 120 265,00 avH.
Hemauku 650-02-00235/2021-07 Yu6eHuk New Age Publishing Beroeuh, Kactpartosuh, LipHojesuh, Brown, Mapkosuh OA 120 265,00 guH.
My3suuko 650-02-00210/2018-07 Yuy6eHuk (v cd 3a HacTaBuke) Hosa wkona Thyk, Kprajuh HE 68 149,60 AvH.
INukosHo 650-02-00144/2018-07 Yu6eHuk ApxuKmura Bowwukosuh, Byjowesuh OA 60 132,00 AvH.
JNukoBHO 650-02-00243/2021-07 Yu6eHuk ApxuKrura HecnoTosuh AHapuh OA 6nok hopmat 363,00 auH.
Il paspen
YuraHka HE 88 193,60 guH.
MpamaTtuka OA 42 92,40 ouH.
Cpncku 650-02-00129/2019-07 Hoga wkona Thyk, MiBaHoBUA
NammHuua HE 48 105,60 guH.
PapgHa cBecka OA 68 149,60 AvH.
Yu6eHuk OA 112 246,40 avH.
MaTtemaTtuka 650-02-00141/2019-07 Hosa wkona Thyk, Munowesuh, Mapkosuh
PapHa cBecka OA 122 268,40 guH.
Yu6eHunk . OA 100 220,00 auH.
CBeT OKO Hac 650-02-00142/2019-07 Hosa wkona hyk, Kptbajuh, Hukonuh
PapgHa cBecka OA 56 123,20 AvH.
EHrnecku 650-02-00073/2022-07 Yy6eHuK ca pagHOM CBECKOM New Age / MacMillan  Cant, Charrington OA 225 495,00 avH.
EHrnecku 650-02-00183/2022-07 Yu6eHuk New Age Publishing Brown OA 128 285,00 guH.
Pycku 650-02-00182/2022-07 Yu6eHuk New Age Publishing MapkoBuh OA 128 285,00 avH.
®paHLycKu 650-02-00184/2022-07  Yy6eHuk New Age Publishing  LipHojeuh OA 128 285,00 auH.
Hemaukn 650-02-00181/2022-07 Yu6eHuk New Age Publishing Berosuh OA 128 285,00 avH.
My3suuko 650-02-00310/2023-07 Yu6eHuk ApxuKmura Yykuh Llenew OA 62 136,40 AvH.
JNukoBHO 650-02-00159/2019-07 Yu6eHuk ApxuKrura BowkoBuh OA 56 123,20 guH.
1l paspen
YuraHka HE 172 378,40 avH.
Bopuua Bykajnosuh, Meuua Xynawau, JacmvHa
Cpncku 650-02-00197/2024-07  Ipamatuka ApxvKroura Crojkosuh, Katapua Pagocasresuh OA 64 140,80 anH.
PapgHa cBecka OA 180 396,00 auH.
YuraHka HE 140 308,00 guH.
Cpnckun 650-02-00465/2020-07  Fpamatvka Hosa wkona MBaHosuh, yk OA 72 158,40 auH.
PapHa cBecka OA 60 132,00 AvH.
Yu6eHuk u pagHa cBecka j
Matematika 650-02-00253/2024-07 " paa ApxuKibura Jacuuna Crojkosuh, Venua Xynarau, 3opuua A 352 774,40 aun.
1.1 2. peo Bykajnosuh, Katapuia Papgocaerbesuh
Yu6eHuk OA 132 290,40 avH.
MaTtematuka 650-02-00178/2021-07 Hosa wkona “hyk, Munowesuh
PapHa cBecka OA 114 250,80 guH.
Yu6eHuk u pagHa cBecka j
Mpupoaa u ApywTBo  650-02-00256/2024-07  ° paa ApxuKibura Sopuua Bykajrosuh, Katapuria Panocasreesuh, A 214 480,00 AuH.
1. 2. peo + kapta Cpbuje JacmuHa Crojkosuh, MBuua Xynarauy,
Yu6eHuk OA 124 272,80 avH.
Mpupopa v gpywteBo  650-02-00465/1/2020-07 Hosa wkona Tyk
PapHa cBecka OA 56 123,20 aviH.
Yu6enuk ishi A 114 250,00 3
EHrnecin 650-02-00157/2022-07 oo™ New A.ﬁ’e Publishing /.t charrington A A
PagHa cBecka MacMillan OA 116 255,00 auH.
Yu6eHuk ApxuKi a A.B. lony6esa, N.I". le. elix, T.B. Kygosiposa A 120 264,00 b
Pyckm 650-02-00255/2024-07 oo™ LG HEEs O yaslis A il
PapHa cBecka ApxuKrura T.B. KysbmuHa OA 52 114,40 avH.
My3unuko 650-02-00349/2023-07 Yu6eHunk ApxuKrura Yykuh Leney OA 76 167,20 guH.
INukosHo 650-02-00629/2019-07 Yu6eHunk ApxuKrura Bowkosuh OA 76 167,20 avH.
IV paspea
YuraHka HE 144 316,80 auH.
0o g 3opuua Bykajnosuh, Meuua Xynawau, JacmuHa
Cpncku 650-02-00090/2025-07 'pamaTtuka ApxuKrura Crojkosuh, Katapua Pagocasrsesuh OA 70 154,00 AvH.
PapgHa cBecka OA 176 387,20 guH.
YuraHka HE 144 316,80 avH.
Cpncku 650-02-00171/2021-07  Ipamatnka Hosa wkona Thyk, MBaHosuh OA 72 158,40 aun.
PapHa cBecka OA 88 193,60 AuH.
Yu6eHuk u pagHa cBecka i
Martematvika 650-02-00106/2025-07 " paa ApxuKibura Jacmmria Crojkosuh, Msuua Kynareau, Sopuua OA 362 796,40 AuH.
1.1 2. peo Bykajnosuh, KatapuHa Pagocasrsesuh
Yu6eHunk OA 120 264,00 guH.
Martematuka 650-02-00311/2021-07 HoBa wkona Thyk, Mapkosuh
PapHa cBecka OA 114 250,80 avH.
YuGeHnuk n pagHa ceecka 3opuua Bykajnosuh, KatapuHa Pagocasrbesuh,
Mpupoaa n gpywTso 1.12. geo + kapra Cpbuje ApxvKrura Jacmuma Crojkoeuh, Visuua dKynarwau OA 236 519,20 guH.
Yu6eHunk . OA 102 224,40 guH.
Mpupoaa u gpywTtso  650-02-00003/2022-07 Hosa wkona Thyk, CtaHojunh
PapHa cBecka OA 64 140,80 guH.
Yu6 ishi A 112 250,00 .
EHrnecku 650-02-00348/2022-07 " oHMK New Age Publishing /-  cparrington A A
Paawa ceecka MacMillan DA 116 255,00 auH.
P Yu6eHunk ApxuKrsura Y6osuh OA 152 334,40 guH.
yCKN
PapHa cBecka ApxuKrura Y6oBuh OA 116 255,20 avH.
My3suuko 650-02-00369/2023-07  Yy6eHuk ApxuKmura MuTtpescku OA 96 211,20 guH.
JNukoBHO 650-02-00186/2023-07 Yu6eHuk ApxuKrura MwunaHn Angpuh OA 108 237,60 avH.
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YuraHka BajueTa, MBaHosuh HE 296 651,20 guH.
Cpncku 650-02-00086/2025-07 'pamaTtuka ApxuKrura VMBaHoswh, JoaHosuh, Hukonuh OA 240 528,00 auH.
PapgHa cBecka Bajueta, MBaHoswh, JosaHosuh, Hukonuh OA 88 193,60 AvH.
Matemamuka 650-02-00300/2021-07 ) UOCHMK U 36upka, 1. eo ApxviKiira Angpuh, Crechanosuh, Fony6osuh, Fuposwh o 200 CIYOET
Yub6eHuk n 36upka, 2. aeo OA 184 405,00 guH.
Buonoruja 650-02-00187/2023-07 Yu6eHunk ApxuKrura MwuneHa LiBeTkoBuh OA 202 444,40 avH.
leorpaduja 650-02-00104/2025-07  YubeHuk ApxuKnura Kpctuh, Pankosuh OA 200 440,00 auH.
WUcTopuja 650-02-00297/2021-07 Yu6eHunk ApxuKrura CrojaHoBuh OA 204 448,80 avH.
®dusmka 650-02-00204/2020-07  Yu6eHUK ca 36UpKOM ApxuKrura Pacnonosuh, Mywapa OA 232 510,40 auH.
®dusmnka 650-02-00190/2023-07 Yy6eHuk ca 36upkom ApxuKrura Boxuaap Hukonuh, CphaH Bepbuh OA 224 492,80 guH.
Xemuja 650-02-00291/2021-07  YubeHuk ApxuKrsura 3apuh OA 172 378,40 auH.
Xemuja 650-02-00177/2023-07 Ia6. Bex6e ca 3agaumma ApxuKrura Paunyesuh OA 196 431,20 avH.
Textmka n 650-02-00004/2022-07 Y 4OeHMK ApxuKibura deputa AA 200 440,00 awH.
TexHonoruja KoHcTpykTOopCcku komnnet HE 855,00 guH.
Exrnecku (8. ron) 650-02-00348/2022-07 YuOgHMK New Age / MacMillan ~ Mauchline, Morris AA i3 250:00/auHy
PapHa cBecka OA 144 320,00 auH.
Pycku (4. ron) 650-02-00073/2024-07 YuGenuk ApxvKrura / 3natoyct MaHryc AA 248 545,60 anH.
PapgHa cBecka OA 116 255,20 avH.
My3suuko 670-00-00139/2025-07 Yu6eHuk ApxuKrura Yykuh Llenewy OA 124 272,80 guH.
JINukoBHO 650-02-00163/2021-07 Yu6eHunk ApxuKrura Angpuh OA 140 308,00 auH.
Exrnecku (4. ron) 650-02-00169/2020-07 YuOgHMK 3aBog 3a yL6eHuke Kantap AA 0,00 auH Ha naruci.fondacijaalekkavcic.org
PapHa cBecka OA
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V paspen
CHexaHa Bynat HE
ApxuKnura Burbana BpaHuh MatuHosuh OA
Burbana Bpanuh JlatuHosuh, CHexana Bynat OA
ApxuKrura OrwaHosuh, Koctuh OA
ApxuKrura LiseTkoBuh OA
ApxuKrura Jaxkosuh OA
ApxuKrura Capa Nasauh OA
ApxuKroura JosaHoeuh, Knexesuh ﬂ:
ApxuKmura Y3enau, Krbajuh OA
Hosa wkona MuTposuh AA
oA
Hosa wkona MwuTposuh AA
DA
) . ) DA

New Age / MacMillan  Mauchline, Morris

oA
ApxuKrura / 3natoyct MaHryc AA
DA
ApxuKrura CrojaHoBuh HE
ApxuKnura Munan Axgpuh OA
3ason 3a ylbeHnke [Ho6pujesnh, Kantap ﬁ:

VI paspea
BajueTa, MBaHosuh HE
ApxuKrura WMBaHosuh, JoBaHosuh, Hukonuh OA
Bajueta, MBaHosuh, JosaHosuh, Hukonuh OA
ApxuKrura Kauuh, AHTOHMN, AHOpuh OA
ApxuKsura LiseTkoBuh OA
ApxuKrura louuh, MajcToposuh OA
ApxuKsura LiepoBal, OA
ApxuKrura Pacnonosuh OA
ApxuKsura JoaHosuh, MapuHkoBuh OA
ApxuKrsura ‘hophesuh, Hophesuh, hophesuh ﬁ:
ApxuKrura Nakyesuh, Anekcuh OA
New Age / MacMillan ~ Mauchline, Morris E:
ApxuKmsura / 3natoyct MaHryc AA
DA
ApxuKrura MarpaneHna Yykuh Lenew OA
ApxuKrura Bowkosuh OA
3aBog 3a yL6eHuke Kantap AA
OA

VIl paspen
BajueTa, ViBaHoBUh HE
ApxuKrura WMeaHosuh, JosaHosuh, Hukonuh OA
BajueTa, MBaHosuh, JoBaHosuh, Hukonuh OA
ApxuKrura Anekcuh, AHgpuh, Mnuh, MutpuHoBuh OA
ApxuKrura okuh OcTojux OA
ApxuKnura Pankosuh, Kpctuh OA
ApxuKrura MuwTano OA
ApxuKnura JoaHosuh, Mapuxkosuh, LLIHe6nuh OA
ApxuKrura Pacnonosuh OA
ApxuKnura 3apuh OA
ApxuKrura Panyesuh OA
ApxuKroura JosaHosuh, Knexesuh, Mazapesuh fl‘:
ApxuKnura INakuesuh, MBaHoB OA
New Age / MacMillan ~ Mauchline, Morris ﬁ:
ApxuKrura / 3natoyct MaHryc AA
oA
ApxuKrura Yykuh Leney OA
ApxuKrura Bowkosuh OA
B8aBop 3a yybeHuke KaHTtap AA
OA

VIl paspeg

Bpoj
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204
136
140
232
184
160
152
128

168
124
68
116
60
116
146
200
114
164
164

0,00 auH Ha naruci.fondacijaalekkavcic.org

232
204
112
288
160
198
220
148
232
136

128
112
144
208
100
112
88

0,00 auH Ha naruci.fondacijaalekkavcic.org

252
218
100
248
288
284
180
228
180
164
132
148

116
112
144
196
84
124
88

0,00 auH Ha naruci.fondacijaalekkavcic.org

Llena wramnaHor
n3nawa

448,80 avH.
299,20 guH.
308,00 auH.
510,40 guH.
404,80 avH.
352,00 guH.
334,40 avH.
281,60 guH.
725,00 avH.
369,60 auH.
272,80 avH.
149,60 AviH.
255,20 avH.
132,00 AvH.
250,00 avH.
320,00 guH.
440,00 avH.
250,80 guH.
360,80 auH.
360,80 guH.

510,40 AvH.
448,80 avH.
246,40 guH.
633,60 avH.
352,00 guH.
435,60 avH.
484,00 guH.
325,60 avH.
510,40 AvH.
299,20 AvH.
725,00 guH.
281,60 avH.
250,00 guH.
320,00 auH.
457,60 guH.
220,00 auH.
246,40 guH.
193,60 guH.

554,40 guH.
479,60 auH.
220,00 auH.
545,60 guH.
633,60 auH.
624,80 guH.
396,00 auH.
501,60 guH.
396,00 auH.
360,80 guH.
290,40 avH.
325,60 guH.
855,00 auH.
255,20 guH.
250,00 auH.
320,00 guH.
431,20 avH.
184,80 AvH.
272,80 avH.
193,60 AvH.
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